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Appendix D: Electric and Gas Prices and Forecasts 
 

Table 1: Electric Forecast 

                Revenue Limit 

    MWh Adjusted for Energy Efficiency Measures  
Limit Based on Year Ending 

5/31/07  

Limit 
Based 
on Add'l 
0.5% of 
¢/kWh 
Paid 
TME 
5/08, 

5/09 and 
5/10  

Greater of '07 Based or 
Additive Amounts 

Yr Source Period 
Plan 
Period 

Base 
Forecast 

Incremental 
EE Target 

Cumulative 
EE Target 

Adjusted 
Forecast  

¢/kWh 
Limit   Dollar Amount  

¢/kWh 
Limit   

¢/kWh 
Limit  Dollar Amount 

   (1) (2)-a (2)-b (2)-c (2)-d  (3)  (4)  (5)  (6) (7) 

                 

1 TME May 2007 
6/1/08 - 
5/31/09 

      
38,462,615  

           
76,925  

          
76,925  

     
38,385,690   0.0360    $     13,818,848   N.A.  0.0360   $      13,818,848  

2 TME May 2008 
6/1/09 - 
5/31/10 

      
36,964,945  

         
147,860  

        
224,785  

     
36,817,086   0.0719    $     26,471,484   0.0407   0.0767   $      28,238,705  

3 TME May 2009 
6/1/10 - 
5/31/11 

      
37,926,462  

         
227,559  

        
452,344  

     
37,698,903   0.1079    $     40,677,117   0.0410   0.1177   $      44,371,609  

4 TME May 2010 
6/1/11 - 
5/31/12 

      
38,716,487  

         
309,732  

        
762,076  

     
38,406,755   0.1438    $     55,228,913   0.0366   0.1543   $      59,261,622  

5 TME May 2011 
6/1/12 - 
5/31/13 

      
39,263,963  

         
392,640  

     
1,154,715  38,871,324   0.1546   $     60,095,066   0.0000   0.1546   $      60,095,066  

6 TME May 2012 
6/1/13 - 
5/31/14 

      
39,841,950  

         
557,787  

     
1,712,503  39,284,163    0.1546    $     60,733,316    0.0000    0.1546   $      60,733,316  
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Table 2: Natural Gas Forecast 

Time Periods   DekaTherms Adjusted for Energy Efficiency Measures   Revenue Spend Limit Calculations 

Plan 
Yr 

Source 
Period 

Plan 
Period 

  

Base 
Forecast 
(System 
Gas Only) 

Savin
gs 
Goal 

Increment
al EE 
Target 
(System 
Therms 
Only 

included 
in Target) 

Cumulative 
EE Target 
(System 
Only) 

Adjusted 
Forecast 
(System 
Only) 

  
Total Retail 
Revenue 
($1000)  

¢/Therm  

5-6-2010 
Final 
Order 

Adjustmen
t 

% 
Increase 
Cap 

¢/Therm 
Limit  

Spend Limit 
($1000)  

   (1)  (2)  (3) (4) (5)  (6)  (7)  (8)   

  
Calendar 
2009 

1/1/09-
12/31/09  

  
89,419,711   

                     
-                     -   

    
89,419,711    $   1,006,038         85.6   0.0% 0.0   $               -    

  
TME May 
2009 

6/1/08 - 
5/31/09  

  
90,329,119  

            
-    

                     
-                     -    

    
90,329,119    $   1,148,636         98.2   0.0% 0.0   $               -    

  
TME May 
2010 

6/1/09 - 
5/31/10  

  
88,809,347  

            
-    

                     
-                     -    

    
88,809,347    $      915,885         77.1   0.0% 0.0   $               -    

  
TME May 
2011 

6/1/10 - 
5/31/11  

  
83,027,933  

            
-    

                     
-                     -    

    
83,027,933    $      918,632         77.5         (1.3) 0.0% 0.0   $               -    

1 
TME May 
2012 

6/1/11 - 
5/31/12  

  
83,595,756  0.20% 

           
178,839  

       
178,839  

    
83,416,917    $      942,761         77.9         (1.3) 2.0% 1.5325   $       18,535  

2 
TME May 
2013 

6/1/12 - 
5/31/13  

  
83,668,154  0.40% 

           
357,679  

       
536,518  

    
83,131,635    $      961,059         78.6         (1.3) 2.0% 1.5461   $       18,898  

3 
TME May 
2014 

6/1/13 - 
5/31/14   

  
83,852,213  0.60% 

           
536,518  

    
1,073,037  

    
82,779,177     $      976,676         79.5         (1.3) 2.0% 1.5627   $       19,208  
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